

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9780-81/2008

M/S ICDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,MANGALORE,KAR.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.V.Balakrishnan,Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested adjourned by four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

NOTE: These matters are stated to have listed for 21.4.2008