

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9780-9781/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2007 in ITA No. 352/2001
& ITA No. 353/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S ICDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, MANGALORE, KAR.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)