

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9780-9781/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/09/2007
in ITA 352/2001, ITA 353/2001 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka
At Bangalore)

M/S ICDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,MANGALORE,KAR.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for filing addl. ground of appeal and permission
to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and
office report)
[for final disposal]

Date : 04/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan ,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, ASG
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv. for
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.04
16:33:47 IST
Reason: