

ITEM NO.106(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6053-6054/2014

M/S. I.C.D.S. LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX MANGALORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.Raghavendra Rao, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list these appeals after ensuing
Diwali vacation.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

