

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6053-6054/2014

M/S. I.C.D.S. LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX MANGALORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR  
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bijari Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter next week.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)